
Sr. 
No.

Name of the Holidays Date on which they fall Day of the week No. of 
Holidays

1 All Sundays 53
2 2nd  Saturdays 12
3 Republic    Day/Basant     

Panchmi/Sir Chhotu  
Ram Jayanti

26 January Thursday 1

Holi 8 March Wednesday 1

Shaheedi   
Diwas/Martyrdom  Day   
of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru 
& Sukhdev

23 March Th ursday 1

6 Ram Navmi 30 March Thursday 1

7 Mahavir Jayanti 4 April Tuesday 1

8 Vaisakhi/ Dr. B.R. 
Ambedkar ]ayanti

14 April Friday 1

9 Maharana  Pratap 
Jayanti

22 May Monday 1

10 Id-uz-Zuha  (Bakri d) 29 June Thursday 1

11 Shaheed   Udham   Singh   
Martyrdom
Day

31 July Monday 1

12 lndependence Day 15 August Tuesday 1
13 Raksha Bandhan 30August Wednesday 1
14 Janamashtmi 6 September Wednesday 1

15 Mahatama Gandhi 
Jayanti

2 October Monday 1
16 Dussehra 24 October Tuesday 1

17 Haryana Day 1 N ovember Wednesday 1

18 Vishvakarma  Day 13 N ovember Monday 1

19 Guru  Nanak Dev  Jayanti 27  N ovembe r Monday 1

20 Christmas 25 December Monday 1

Sr.
No.

Name of the Holidays Date on which they fall Day of the week N o, of 
Holidays

1 Guru Ravidas Jayanti S February Sunday 1

2 Maha Shivratri 18 February Saturday 1

HARYANA GOVERNMENT ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2023-24

Note:-  The following festivals and occasions which fall on closed day have been excluded  from the

list of Public Holidays.



3 Id-ul-Fitr/Parshuram Jayanti 22 April Saturday 1

4 Sant Kabir Jayanti 4 June Sunday 1

Shaheedi  
Divas/Haryana  War  
Heroes‘
Martyrdom Day

23 September Saturday 1

6 Maharaja  Agrasen 
Jayanti

15 October Sunday 1

SUMMER VACATION  FROM 1ST JUNE TO 30TH JUNE 2023

WINTER VACATION FROM 1ST JAN TO 14TH JAN 2024

TOTAL DAY= 230  365-(53+12+3+ 18+30+15+4)

NOTE 27TH JANAUARY AND 16TH AUGUST WILL BE DECLARED HOLIDAY DUE TO 
CELEBRATION AS A NATIONAL FESTIVAL  ON 26TH JANUARY AND 15TH AUGUST








